Rev. 3/2026
Glass Table Carpet
Model: CPT(WxH)
Replacement Benefits:
 New carpet improves your glass cutting tables performance!
 Black color and carpet texture improves viewing glass cuts, yields & material loss.
 10% heavier & thicker, than competitors, which increases durability & wear life.
 Sold in stock table sizes. Linear foot or full rolls sold at a discount.
Premium carpet
(Weights 750 Grams per Sq Yd)
(Thickness 0.132 - 0.138)
*Carpet cut to table size  (ship ready)
Table Size Table
Model
Carpet
Length Required
Feet (L” X W”)
Price Ship
Weight
Lbs.
Ship
Dimensions
Dia. X Length
Ship
Via
Adhesive
Recommended
6 ft x 8 ft CPT6X8 7 ft (84" x 152") $243.00 24 9" X 86" COMMON 1.0 gal
6 ft x 10 ft CPT6X10 7 ft (84" x 152") $243.00 24 9" X 86" COMMON 1.0 gal
8 ft x 10 ft CPT8X10 9 ft (108" x 152") $318.00 31 9" X 110" COMMON 1.0 gal
8 ft x 12 ft CPT8X12 9 ft (108" x 152") $318.00 31 9" X 110" COMMON 1.0 gal
9 ft x 12 ft CPT9X12 10 ft (120" x 152") $390.00 33 9" X 122" COMMON 2.0 gal
10 ft x 12 ft CPT10X12 11 ft (132" x 152") $423.00 37 9" X 134" COMMON 2.0 gal
*Carpet sold by linear foot (ships within 2 days)
Partial Roll CPTL1N    12-26 ft (152" wide) $34.50LF 3.33 Per LF *TBD X 154" COMMON *TBD
Full Roll CPT12X150 150 ft (152" wide) $32.40LF 500 20" X 154" COMMON *TBD
*LTL Freight may vary in price on average from $300.00 - $900.00.
We are committed to finding the most cost-effective carrier fees to maximize savings for our valued customers.
You have the option to choose your preferred carrier and schedule your freight, or alternatively, we can
arrange freight and bill to invoice. Our diligent search for economical carriers reflects our commitment to
providing you with the best possible service at the most competitive prices.